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Nom

SZENTES Dorian
GASPER Nikita

EICH Bartholome
COUILLEBAULT Guillaume
BUCKEL Oryon

BLEC Alexandre
AYAN Omer

ANDRES Julien
SCHERER David
BOUSSION Anatole
ZAEPFFEL Lenaik
MAFFEI Robin
LEHMAMNI Issa
ANNONIER Alice
MARGARYAN Teo
DURIEU Chris

ANSEL Maxime
MARGARYAN Leo
BLESSIG William
BORGES Tiago
LEROQY Victor

CLOG BINNINGER Tristan
STOCK Jefferson
GOCEL Jules
GANGLOFF Baptiste
ENTZMINGER Jean
WERNER Jules
DOGRU Emre
ARHANCHIAGUE Guillaume
BANNWARTH Gael
NADIN Augustin

BEN ABDELLAZIZ Aya
LANG Alix

ADAM Sare
MAIO-RICHERT Sacha
AYRES Rose

ROOS LAUGEL Line
YILMAZ Nisa

OZCAN Baran

OZCAN Miran
DOLGUNYUREK Ediz
LEY Olivia

Elo
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E

CEJCA U8 - U10
Classement aprés la ronde 12
Ligue Club

Cat.
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PpoF
PouM
PpoF
PouM
PouF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PouF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

lllkirch-Graffenstaden
C.E. Selestat

C.E. Selestat

C.E. Selestat
Thanville

C.E. Selestat

C.E. Selestat
Obernai
liikirch-Graffenstaden
Club d'Echecs BARR
C.E. Selestat

Echecs Club de Kintzheim
Club d'Echecs BARR
C.E. Selestat

Club d'Echecs BARR
Echecs Club de Kintzheim
C.E. Selestat

Club d'Echecs BARR
C.E. Selestat
Obernai

Club d'Echecs BARR
C.E. Selestat

C.E. Selestat
lllkirch-Graffenstaden
Obernai

Echecs Club de Kintzheim
Obernai

Obernai

Obernai
lllkirch-Graffenstaden
Club d'Echecs BARR
C.E. Selestat

C.E. Selestat

La Tour Du Parc Ste Marie Aux Mines

lllkirch-Graffenstaden
C.E. Selestat
Obernai

Obernai
llikirch-Graffenstaden
lllkirch-Graffenstaden
Gerstheim

C.E. Selestat

Pts

1
9%,
9%,

Bu.

78
83
80%
87
82Y2
79
79%2
74%2
70%
68"
79%2
75
62%2
82%:
74
64
61%
72%
1%
71%
56%2
65
64
61%
64"
63%2
59%
59
58%:
58
56
55%
52%:
4972
47
53

2 48"

46%
45
45
45
45

-300

-120
-259

-193
-677
-193
677
-120

-329
-329
-428
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